SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// SL-900 Series                                          9/2015 Page 1
FEATURES
 316 L stainless steel machined sensor
body  Sensor material has an electropolished
finish (Ra = 25 µin – minimum)  Miniature sensor size reduces liquid  volume displacement    Works with the following chemicals
independent of dielectric, viscosity, color,
density and opacity of chemical fluids:
DMAH, TAETO, CVD, TDEAT, CUTMUS,

ultrasonic signal to dissipate, which the electronics sense as a “dry” condition. When liquid is present, the
amplitude of the ultrasonic signal increases which the electronics sense as a “wet” condition
ORDERING INFORMATION
A. SL-900 Electronics:
Points Input Voltage Outputs Part Number
2 90-230 VAC A Single, Tri-Color LED & ½ A, N.O. Contact 14124
2-4 90-230 VAC Four, Dual-Color LEDs & 4, ½ A, N.O. Contacts 14101
2-4 24 VDC Four, Dual-Color LEDs & 4, ½ A, N.O. Contacts 14102
2-4 90-230 VAC Four, Dual-Color LEDs & 4, ½ A, N.C. Contacts (Cable Fault) 14111
2-4 24 VDC Four, Dual-Color LEDs & 4, ½ A, N.C. Contacts (Cable Fault) 14112
5-8 24 VDC Eight, Dual-Color LEDs & 8, ½ A, N.O. Contacts 14002
All electronics are programmed with the latest revision of software for that model. All electronics are laser
engraved on back with part number and serial number.
SL-900 SERIES
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// SL-900 Series                                          9/2015 Page 7
B. SL-900 Extension Cables:
Length Number of Points Part Number
3 feet 2-4 CBL-D494D5-03
5 feet 2-4 CBL-D494D5-05
10 feet 2-4 CBL-D494D5-10
20 feet 2-4 CBL-D494D5-20
25 feet 2-4 CBL-D494D5-25
5 feet 5-8 CBL-D3G0D6-05
10 feet 5-8 CBL-D3G0D6-10
15 feet 5-8 CBL-D3G0D6-15
20 feet 5-8 CBL-D3G0D6-20
All cables have thumbscrews on male connector (for electronics) and standoffs on female connector (for sensor).
All cables will be labeled with part number and not serialized.
C. SL-900 Sensor Options:
# Of Points Connection Outer Tube

� CCoonnssuulltt  FFaaccttoorryy  FFoorr  SSppeecciiaall  OOEEMM
AApppplliiccaattiioonnss
HOW TO ORDER SL-900 Select Individually 1, 2, 3
Cable P/N Sensor Extension Cable, DB9 Male to DB9 Female
CBL-D3G0D6 -5 = 5 feet long -10 = 10 feet long
*Consult factory for other lengths
14101 4 • • •
14102 4 • • •
14002 8 • • •
19101 4 •
19102 4 •
19103 4 •
19104 4 •
19181 8 •
19182 8 •
Add-K for optional K-Type temperature sensor
Example: 19101-K
P/N Points 24VDC 115-230VAC Relay LEDs
ELECTRONIC INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUTS
P/N Points 3/4” Male VCR 3/4” Female VCR 1/2” Male VCR 1/2” Female VCR
SENSOR MOUNTING
1
2
3 SENSOR EXTENSION CABLES
Fo
r S
em
i-C
on
du
ct
or
/P
ha
rm
ac
eu
tic
al
 In
du
st
ry
If within 30 days of delivery the unit does not perform according to our claims and was properly installed in an
application that does not exceed our stated performance specifications, the unit may be returned for full credit.
WARRANTY: Cosense equipment is warranted against intrinsic defects for a period of eighteen months from the
date of shipment. Specifications to change without notice.
PERFORMANCE GUARANTEE
SL-900   12/10
OPERATION:
COSENSE INC
155 Ricefield Lane, Hauppauge, New York 11788-2007  •  631-231-0735   Fax: 631-231-0838
website: www.cosense.com •  e-mail: sales@cosense.com
SL-900 SERIES
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
SPECIFICATIONS: